P14 Position Coupler, Plain, Worldwide Design
ZERTIFIZIERUNGEN
MERKMALE
Designed to splice the same diameter bars
Designed to splice two curved, bent or straight bars, when neither bar can be rotated and where the ongoing bar is free to
move in its axial direction
SPEZIFIKATIONEN
Oberfläche: Blank
Material: Stahl
Auslegungsversion: Weltweit (global verfügbares Material)
Table 1/3
Katalognumme
r
Bewehrungssta
bgröße,
metrisch
Größe
Armierung,
USA
Größe
Armierung,
Kanada
Durchmesser
(Ø)
Länge 1 (L1) Länge 2 (L2)
EL12P14LN 12 mm #4 10M 25 mm 98 mm 105 mm
We connect and protect
nVent.com/LENTON | 1
Katalognumme
r
Bewehrungssta
bgröße,
metrisch
Größe
Armierung,
USA
Größe
Armierung,
Kanada
Durchmesser
(Ø)
Länge 1 (L1) Länge 2 (L2)
EL14P14LN 14 mm 25 mm 105 mm 112 mm
EL10P14LN 10 mm #3 25 mm 94 mm 101 mm
EL16P14LN 16 mm #5 15M 30 mm 112 mm 119 mm
EL18P14LN 18 mm 35 mm 125 mm 131 mm
EL20P14LN 20 mm #6 20M 35 mm 152 mm 163 mm
EL57TP14LN 57 mm #18 55M 100 mm 320 mm 341 mm
EL22P14LN 22 mm #7 40 mm 160 mm 172 mm
EL25P14LN 25 mm #8 25M 45 mm 169 mm 180 mm
EL28P14LN 28 mm #9 30M 50 mm 175 mm 187 mm
EL32P14LN 32 mm #10 60 mm 192 mm 203 mm
EL50TP14LN 50 mm 90 mm 287 mm 308 mm
EL43TP14LN 43 mm #14 45M 75 mm 274 mm 295 mm
EL30P14LN 30 mm 55 mm 198 mm 209 mm
EL36P14LN 36 mm #11 35M 65 mm 207 mm 218 mm
EL38P14LN 38 mm #12 70 mm 212 mm 223 mm
EL34P14LN 34 mm 60 mm 213 mm 224 mm
EL40P14LN 40 mm 70 mm 221 mm 232 mm
Table 2/3
Katalognumme
r